
0989-735-718

0937-199-867

0905-292-112

0937-424-477

0920-257-796

0952-439-182

0935-822-999

0933-854-578

0956-089-828

0932-308-359

0937-855-402

0968-888-680

0988-273-210

1100057 吳秀穎

1090467 徐藝庭

1090565 林立德

1090351 莊琇紅

1090174 陳名正

1090257 張銘訓

1090293 陳坤助

1090026 陳周紅

1090023 張國強

1090040 吳雅芳

1090162 林毓慧

1090039 趙志福

105104 楊忠霖

107057 黃偉統

107027 林恩標

聯絡方式

103042

103056 蘇龍明

104091

0939-369-889

0920-370-636

新店區

閻俊芬

推動師證號 姓名

董洺豪 0953-935-913

0930-822-282

0932-309-499



0932-383-858

0952-000-346

0970-550-783

0932-381-288

0989-220-659

0910-668-831

0939-060-499

0912-481-451

0910-521-195

0926-555-737

0914-191-491

0910-668-878

0935-698-091

0917-690-767

0953-588-416

0932-215-392

0922-205-496

0918-050-003

0915-265-818

0905-668-865

0937-823-397

0918-153-556

0903-151-178

0923-307-832

0926173174

1110250 鄭礎新

1110259 彭嘉盛

1110229 陳綉芳

1110238 張祐瑋

1110239 陳志禎

1110241 邱雅琪

1110173 曾健元

1110187 劉啓宏

1110192 蔡榮堂

1110125 廖憶秋

1110165 陳飛宏

1110167 陳偉業

1110299 劉人維

1110271 陳守仁

1110272 周鴻儒

1110295 許錫華

1110062 彭光正

1110089 蕭勤建

1110111 陳天祥

1110049 吳豐谷

1110056 謝滓淩

1100331 陳慈靜

1100240 許宗憲

1100123 吳雅琪

1100103 黃淑環



0906-013-608

0953-501-568

0913-027-711

0971-213-535

0986-869-357

0911-266-270

0910-685-552

0974-136-147

1120152

1120110 彭莉容

1120146 宗煥國

1120151 尤儷茗

高宇萱

1120175 李碧純

1120201 黃品寧

1120217 黃海悅

1120254 鍾亮政

1120088 金健嘉 0937-941-465

0965-062-066

0920-017-570

0912-112-160

0928-693-619

0930-102-563

0970-081-757

0932-324-217

0917-289-369

0918-262-545

0937-850-880

0977-193-145

1110304 謝立元

1110307 隋芯雩

1120074 蘇惠美

1110342 蔡維藩

1110343 高國揚

1120015 李盛沐

1110308 黃昱綺

1110319 王幼芬

1110325 鄭光欣

1120025 游函澄

1120021 黃竑傑

1120066 陳毓蒨

0932-653-896

1120026 夏旭展

1120047 羅彥富

1120050 徐曉婷

1120062 游博雅

0936-210-933

0989-566-688

0975-706-750

0938-730-691



0921-683-751

0928-098-739

0935-115-994

0939-766-441

0910-209-238

温長福

張宗銘

陳庠茂

許峻為

陳麒鈞

1130105

1130112

1130118

1130120

1130149

1120457 周宛玫 0928-620-442

1120394 吳佳福 0901-159-259

1120413

1120419

1120428

1120454

黃志鵬

黃俊凱

余啓

郭妤貞

0933-285-800

0980-816-325

0916-732-708

0976-506-699

1120364 張凱閎

0961-298-859

0909-049-689

0988-357-113

0919-993-884

0912-508-891

0988-130-984

1120265 陳菖唯

1120266 陳愷賢

1120347

1120352 王姿茜

歐陽泓

1120348 劉北芳

0955-192-126

0975-396-257

0939-267-520

0919-376-866

0921-908-113

0921-245-677

0918-339-599

0973-178-100

1120462

1120476

1130017

1130024

1130030

1130034

1130055

1130075

杜永廷

林明甄

龔奕為

徐悅哲

李之浩

洪麗婷

李懷農

鄭璟雯



蘇維宏1130360 0917-559-323

1140005 蘇明毅 0920-329-096

1130351 段聿柔 0911-803-583

1140012 郭一凡 0987-422-678

1130343

1130346

1130350

曾國軒

林瑋誼

張勝凱

王阿惠

孫繼康

韓旭惠

黃咨皓

史雅瑩

林柏頤

1130294 鄭智隆 0928-172-186

1130295

1130296

1130311

1130323

1130327

1130335

0938-053-302

0978-153-983

0963-357-991

0932-321-316

0958-801-168

0982-696-095

1130278 李淑文 0905-356-739

1130284 王藝臻 02-23660590

1130292 彭普明 0920-176-849

1130208 王福偉 0905-309-139

1130242 高振傑 0975-801-775

1130277 甘逸崙 0932-000-888

0922-324-569

0976-475-785

0931-056-786

0955-152-935

0932-341-451

0916-622-550

0932-194-626

0978-812-399

1130202

陳葶瑜

劉文霖

曾昱蒼

陳亮婷

丁振剛

1130150

1130151

1130152

1130185



1140027 周品均 0955-918-433

1140028 方玠文 0936-121-902

1140036 吳將煇 0953-519-409

1140020 顧愛如 0938-209-190

1140026 蔡宛蓁 0928-264-837

1140028 方玠文 0936-121-902

1140076 楊淳然 0910-766-974

1140079 楊裕民 0970-711-215

1140036 吳將煇 0953-519-409

1140017 林瑋婷 0919-911-322

1140018 陳遠鴻 0933-221-879

1140052 陳建龍 0919-547-517

1140080 余承濬 0933-857-417

統計至114年5月21日


